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2001
2043
2029
2045
2054
2053
2002
2011
2009
2041
2035
2004
2055
2046
2036
2049
2026
2013
2015
2031
2007
2003
2008
2017
2019
2038
2027
2025
2048
2018
2037
2023
2040
2050
2028
2021
2052

2020
2032
2022
2044
2005
2006
2010

ATHLET

ALIFIERIS IOANNIS
POYZX0X ANAPTIYPOZ
ZAPIOHZ EYZTPATIOX
2KIAAAY AGANAZIOZ
2MANOYAHZ ABBAZ
BEAENTZAXZ AGANAZIOX
ARNOLD EMIL

KRITIKOS EFSTRATIOS
KAVALLAS THEODOROS
MATEAH APZENIA
MEPTEKAZ AHMHTPHZ
AXIOTIS VASILEIOS
CANDELORO ANTONY
ZYKOMNOYAOZ IOANNHZ
MMAATOYNA AHMHTPA

XATZHANTQNIOY AAE=ANAPOZ

FENHXAPAH KAAAIOTH
NDOJA VLADIMIR

SARIGIANNOPOULOS GEORGIOS

KONTOGEOAQPOY OEOAQPOX
GEORGARAKOU KYRIAKI
AVRAAM FILIPPOS
KAFENTZIS VASILEIOS
TSIAPANIS PETROS
VAMVAKI MARTHA
MANTEAAIOZ NIKOAAOX
FKETZI ®PANTZEZKA
BOYPBOZ AOGANAZIOX
TZONAKHZ AAEZANAPOZ
TSOUNIDOU GEORGIA
NOMIKOZ MANAIQTHX
ANAZTAZIOY ZODIA
MNAPOENHZ NIKOZ
FKAPNETAZ AOANAZIOX
TKOYA ZEINOAA
AAEZ=IOY NIKOAAOZ

KONTOINANNAKHZ
KONZTANTINOZ

WITTFOTH CLAUDIA MARIA
NABAA NATAAIA

AAMIMANH XPYZANOH
>ANTAZ ANTQONHZ
CHRYSOCHOS ELEFTHERIOS
DOLIAS ATHANASIOS

KEKAS PANAGIS

GEN
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CAT
MO02 18-29
MO02 18-29
MO03 30-39
MO04 40-49
MO04 40-49
MO3 30-39
MO02 18-29
MO3 30-39
MO03 30-39
FO4 40-49
MO02 18-29
M02 18-29
M02 18-29
MO04 40-49
FO4 40-49
MO04 40-49
FO4 40-49
MO02 18-29
MO6 60-69
MO5 50-59
FO4 40-49
MO5 50-59
MO5 50-59
MO02 18-29
F05 50-59
MO04 40-49
FO2 18-29
MO04 40-49
MO5 50-59
F03 30-39
MO5 50-59
F05 50-59
MO06 60-69
MO02 18-29
MO02 18-29
MO03 30-39
MO03 30-39

F05 50-59
F03 30-39
F03 30-39
MO06 60-69
MO04 40-49
MO03 30-39
MO04 40-49

TIME

01:22:09.005
01:29:13.356
01:30:52.595
01:31:14.225
01:32:46.178
01:34:17.345
01:41:11.256
01:41:29.585
01:41:41.705
01:41:57.126
01:50:25.926
01:53:02.135
01:53:40.805
01:54:04.686
01:54:38.256
01:56:37.596
01:56:48.125
01:57:41.856
01:59:20.676
02:00:42.396
02:01:56.765
02:03:12.215
02:03:45.155
02:04:22.296
02:04:54.336
02:06:33.605
02:06:40.896
02:12:48.906
02:14:11.735
02:14:58.626
02:17:43.446
02:18:43.295
02:22:51.006
02:28:21.006
02:33:10.325
02:36:57.966
02:37:49.295

02:41:22.745
02:43:32.975
02:43:33.575
02:23:18.502
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

START

00:00:00.035
00:00:00.662
00:00:00.663
00:00:00.987
00:00:01.166
00:00:00.688
00:00:02.187
00:00:00.808
00:00:04.676
00:00:00.748
00:00:02.336
00:00:03.597
00:00:02.997
00:00:00.663
00:00:04.377
00:00:02.727
00:00:01.888
00:00:04.677
00:00:01.168
00:00:02.067
00:00:02.397
00:00:01.167
00:00:01.137
00:00:03.507
00:00:00.717
00:00:03.507
00:00:02.968
00:00:07.076
00:00:03.117
00:00:01.077
00:00:03.807
00:00:04.586
00:00:06.957
00:00:05.696
00:00:00.663
00:00:00.808
00:00:01.378

00:00:04.767
00:00:03.507
00:00:03.087
00:00:04.258
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
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42
42
42
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42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

2012
2014
2016
2024
2030
2033
2034
2039
2042
2047
2051
2056
2057
2058
2059
2060
2061
2062
2063
2064
2065
2066
2067
2068
2069
2070
2071
2072
2073
2074
2075
2076
2077
2078
2079
2080
2081
2082
2083
2084
2085
2086
2087
2088
2089

MICHOPOULOU MILENA
SARELAS NIKOLAOS
SERMPETZOGLOU VASILEIOS
BOYATAPH EAENH
KAAOTEITONAZ TEQPTIOX
NAMIPAKH MAPIA
MAPKIAH NIKOAETTA
MNMAMAAOIMNOYAOZ ANTONHZ
PAKIOYXH MHXAAHX
TZANAKAKH AI'TEAIKH
CUMMINGS ALYSSA
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CAT
FO3 30-39
MO04 40-49
MO04 40-49
FO3 30-39
MO04 40-49
FO3 30-39
FO4 40-49
MO03 30-39
MO04 40-49
FO4 40-49
FO2 18-29
N/A!
N/A!
N/A!
N/A!
N/A!
N/A!
N/A!
N/A!
N/A!
N/A!
N/A!
N/A!
N/A!
N/A!
N/A!
N/A!
N/A!
N/A!
N/A!
N/A!
N/A!
N/A!
N/A!
N/A!
N/A!
N/A!
N/A!
N/A!
N/A!
N/A!
N/A!
N/A!
N/A!
N/A!

TIME

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

START

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000



